Annexure-9

Name of the Corporat- ~ _btor ISRI PAVANA KEERTI HOTELS INDIA PRIVATF " " 1ITED Date of C ¢t of CIRP 11.04.2022
List of Creditors as on 14.08.2024
List of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and oper | creditors)
Amount in Rs.
SL.No Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of | Amount of claim | Amount of Remarks, if any
contingent any mutual not admitted | claim under
Date of Amount ciaimed | Amount | Nature of | Amount | Amount | Whether claim dues, that verification
receipt of claim claim covered |covered by| related may be set-
admitted by guarantee | party? off
Security
interest
. Not Submitted the Necessa
1 | Maheshwari Megaventures | 06040000 | 2115870000 o0 sl Nil Nil No Nil NA % 11,58,70,000 0 Document Proof for Verification
Limited (MPM Millenium) Creditors of Claims
Total % 11,58,70,000{ X - T - g - g - < - % 11,58,70,000] X - NAP




